
Stand: 13.11.2017 / 08:58:09

Ergebnisübersicht: Helle PLS vom 11.-12.November 2017 [381746005] 11.11.2017 - 12.11.2017

1/1 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A**

My Maserati388Celine Beekhuis (Stedinger RUFV Sturmvogel Berne)1. P 8.50

Chateau Lafite 3129Henry Vaske (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)2. P 8.30

Gut Neuenhofs Copyright278Henry Vaske (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)2. P 8.30

Witches Goldberg B501Merle Güldenstern-Broxtermann (RV Visbek e.V.)4. P 8.20

Zadora 3503Mareike Weise (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)4. P 8.20

Casalouba82Hugo Mossu Avendano (Stedinger RUFV Sturmvogel Berne)6. P 8.00

Diatender 2231Iris Haverkamp (RUFV Hooksiel)6. P 8.00

Night n'joy512Giulia Galeotti (RUFV Cappeln)6. P 8.00

Calu Rubin523Marius Horstmann (RV Ganderkesee)9. 7.90

Cantone58Ricardo Tenti (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)10. 7.80

Capetown 959Ricardo Tenti (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)10. 7.80

G-Star G516Milica Filimonovic (Reit-und Fahrclub Niedervieland e.V)10. 7.80

Lime Up525Janin Bischoff (PS Petersfehn e.V.)10. 7.80

Checker 67131Eske Schierhold (RV Hoeven e.V.)14. 7.70

Chuck 38152Hugo Mossu Avendano (Stedinger RUFV Sturmvogel Berne)14. 7.70

Don Chacco 3238Heike Jahncke (RV Ganderkesee)14. 7.70

Körmit B300Tobias Broxtermann (RV Hoeven e.V.)14. 7.70

Aventador S18Otto Vaske (RG Klein Roscharden)18. 7.60

Ginny K271Nadja Krön (RC Helle e.V.)18. 7.60

Independent 7290Christina Kulla (RUFV Cappeln)18. 7.60

I-Pod524Zwantje Müller (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)21. 7.30

Calimera Blue 244Dania Jelten (TG Bad Zwischenahn)22. 7.20

Luzentina370Denise Hamel (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)22. 7.20

Sunset Strip 2469Henry Vaske (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)22. 7.20

Gwandarino Geingob279Alexandra Hinz-Mohrmann (RFV Maasen-Sulingen e. V.)25. 7.00

Comino K172Katrin Krüger-Tepe (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)26. 6.50

Balouna 421Jacek Neidrowski (RUFV Hausstette)27. 6.30

Cairon K37Doreen Hüppe (Jader RC e.V.)28. 6.20

Contenance 24517Heike Jahncke (RV Ganderkesee)29. 5.70

Coupe River518Heike Jahncke (RV Ganderkesee)30. 5.50

Cybertron 2211Laura Overberg (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)31. 5.30

1/2 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A**

Actionpur PS4Jacek Neidrowski (RUFV Hausstette)1. P 8.40

Casitella93Celine Beekhuis (Stedinger RUFV Sturmvogel Berne)1. P 8.40

Ladyspring311Loort Fleddermann (RC Hude e.V.)1. P 8.40

Look at me RP346Otto Vaske (RG Klein Roscharden)4. P 8.20

Crush Boy 3206Sandra Wilharm (RV St. Hubertus Garrel e.V.)5. P 8.10

Kijara 6299Mareike Weise (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)5. P 8.10

Vladimir OLD493Joachim Heyer (RUFV Cappeln)5. P 8.10

2/1 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L

D-Cassina212Jannik Harms (RURV Rastede)1. P 8.40

Casitella93Celine Beekhuis (Stedinger RUFV Sturmvogel Berne)2. P 8.20

Plot Green405Thorsten Pander (TG Bad Zwischenahn)3. P 8.10

Shanty 37449Thorsten Pander (TG Bad Zwischenahn)4. P 8.00

Coco Spring168Heike Jahncke (RV Ganderkesee)5. P 7.90

Chester 318136Celine Beekhuis (Stedinger RUFV Sturmvogel Berne)6. P 7.70

Filouet261Andreas Wegener (RV Lembruch e. V.)6. P 7.70

La Bella Lotti301Torsten Tönjes (RV Ganderkesee)6. P 7.70

Charly Brown 335128Andreas Beeken (RUFV ST.Georg Altenoythe-Kampe)9. 7.30

Witches Goldberg B501Merle Güldenstern-Broxtermann (RV Visbek e.V.)10. 7.20

Laca 2305Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)11. 7.10

Compagnon 12175Vivian Martin (RUFV Cloppenburg)12. 7.00

Calaco - RP38Jacek Neidrowski (RUFV Hausstette)13. 6.90

Körmit B300Tobias Broxtermann (RV Hoeven e.V.)13. 6.90

Zadora 3503Mareike Weise (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)13. 6.90

Chateau Lafite 3129Henry Vaske (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)16. 6.80
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Naldo 29391Hugo Mossu Avendano (Stedinger RUFV Sturmvogel Berne)16. 6.80

Casquall95Bryan White (RC Rosenbusch Oberneuland e.V.)18. 6.70

Freya S 2269Eske Schierhold (RV Hoeven e.V.)18. 6.70

Lime Up525Janin Bischoff (PS Petersfehn e.V.)18. 6.70

Diatender 2231Iris Haverkamp (RUFV Hooksiel)21. 6.60

Calu Rubin523Marius Horstmann (RV Ganderkesee)22. 6.40

Casiraghi 290Aaron Wohlgemuth (RFV Edewecht-Portsloge e.V.)23. 6.00

Cybertron 2211Laura Overberg (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)23. 6.00

Kijara 6299Mareike Weise (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)23. 6.00

Cador's Carlo522Marlina Südbeck (RV Vechta e.V.)23. 6.00

Look at me RP346Otto Vaske (RG Klein Roscharden)27. 5.90

Cantone58Ricardo Tenti (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)28. 5.80

Chuck 38152Hugo Mossu Avendano (Stedinger RUFV Sturmvogel Berne)28. 5.80

Unik 6484Bryan White (RC Rosenbusch Oberneuland e.V.)30. 5.50

Luzentina370Denise Hamel (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)31. 5.00

Salut Soleil 2438Alexandra Hinz-Mohrmann (RFV Maasen-Sulingen e. V.)31. 5.00

2/2 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L

Lamara W313Celine Wehner (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)1. P 8.30

Landliebe 58520Otto Vaske (RG Klein Roscharden)2. P 8.20

Hazelly281Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)3. P 8.10

Crush Boy 3206Sandra Wilharm (RV St. Hubertus Garrel e.V.)4. P 8.00

Botakara32Vivian Martin (RUFV Cloppenburg)5. P 7.80

Ladyspring311Loort Fleddermann (RC Hude e.V.)5. P 7.80

Diadem 93225Carolin Klatte (RV Hoeven e.V.)7. P 7.40

3 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.M*

Plot Green405Thorsten Pander (TG Bad Zwischenahn)1. P 8.50

D-Cassina212Jannik Harms (RURV Rastede)2. P 8.30

Shanty 37449Thorsten Pander (TG Bad Zwischenahn)3. P 8.10

Coco Spring168Heike Jahncke (RV Ganderkesee)4. P 7.90

Chupa Chup 10155Caroline Nolte (RUFV Venne e.V.)5. P 7.80

Dialexa B226Merle Güldenstern-Broxtermann (RV Visbek e.V.)6. P 7.50

Charly Brown 335128Andreas Beeken (RUFV ST.Georg Altenoythe-Kampe)7. P 7.40

Landliebe 58520Otto Vaske (RG Klein Roscharden)7. P 7.40

Botakara32Vivian Martin (RUFV Cloppenburg)9. 7.30

Cheval Blanc 4137Caroline Nolte (RUFV Venne e.V.)10. 7.20

Laca 2305Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)10. 7.20

Chester 318136Celine Beekhuis (Stedinger RUFV Sturmvogel Berne)12. 7.10

Comming up174Caroline Nolte (RUFV Venne e.V.)12. 7.10

Cedric K100Marius Horstmann (RV Ganderkesee)14. 7.00

Compagnon 12175Vivian Martin (RUFV Cloppenburg)15. 6.90

Lamara W313Celine Wehner (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)16. 6.40

Filouet261Andreas Wegener (RV Lembruch e. V.)17. 6.10

Hazelly281Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)18. 6.00

Daria 113215Hilka Siebens (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)19. 5.00

Casquall95Bryan White (RC Rosenbusch Oberneuland e.V.)20. 1.00

4/1 Punktespringprüfung Kl.L

Baldini B19Gedeon Ruven Beermann (RUFV Friesoythe)1. P 44.00 / 35.04

Corafina 2194Saskia Schmitz (RV Visbek e.V.)2. P 44.00 / 38.24

Comtessa 114177Sabrina Kroog (RUFV Schönemoor e.V.)3. P 44.00 / 38.83

Fan Avantos T253Nadja Neubauer (Reit-und Fahrclub Niedervieland e.V)4. P 44.00 / 39.66

Locita341Vivian Martin (RUFV Cloppenburg)5. P 44.00 / 40.01

Coriander 17196Anna Oeltjenbruns (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)6. P 44.00 / 40.83

Chacco-Chilly113Redas Rimkus (TG Bad Zwischenahn)7. P 44.00 / 41.38

Canberra 4554Christina Kulla (RUFV Cappeln)8. P 44.00 / 42.71

Nabucco 115389Jan Kujaw (RURV Rastede)9. P 44.00 / 45.50

From Chaccomo Bogibo526Kerstin Willenborg (RUFV Bösel e.V.)10. 44.00 / 48.24

Shuttergold519Heike Jahncke (RV Ganderkesee)11. 44.00 / 49.35
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Carry on my happy horse80Frank Minnemann (RV Ganderkesee)12. 44.00 / 50.11

Stella B 4463Merle Güldenstern-Broxtermann (RV Visbek e.V.)13. 43.00 / 41.83

Qalito409Loort Fleddermann (RC Hude e.V.)14. 40.00 / 40.15

Batia23Lisa Hancke (RURV Rastede)15. 39.75 / 52.90

San Sarino441Sarah Yvonne Deger (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)16. 39.00 / 42.97

Jade de Lizami293Christina Kulla (RUFV Cappeln)17. 38.50 / 57.54

Coco 223166Katja Hallerstede (TG Bad Zwischenahn)18. 38.00 / 38.26

Confiance 4180Frederik Geue (RC Hude e.V.)19. 38.00 / 42.66

Lucky's Lonestar363Redas Rimkus (TG Bad Zwischenahn)20. 35.50 / 53.39

Acoretta3Gedeon Ruven Beermann (RUFV Friesoythe)21. 33.00 / 35.33

Rubina 351433Hanna Rüsch (Wurster Reitklub e.V.)22. 30.00 / 45.61

Raissa 140421Dennis Schlüsselburg (RFV Steller See e. V.)23. 28.00 / 47.33

Colonia 9170Josephine Maas (RC Helle e.V.)24. 27.00 / 41.81

Lord Fenner349Joleen Müller (RUFV Hooksiel)25. 26.00 / 63.32

Cassius 8297Dennis Schlüsselburg (RFV Steller See e. V.)26. 24.00 / 40.59

Cisco Kid 2514Louisa-Marie Wessels (RC Rosenbusch Oberneuland e.V.)27. 24.00 / 47.67

Clio Quidam164Kerstin Willenborg (RUFV Bösel e.V.)28. 23.00 / 40.52

Isabel 29292Lena Schünemann (Jader RC e.V.)29. 22.50 / 61.06

Numa Una S397Fenja Dirksen (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)30. 20.50 / 65.02

White Moor Dicken Dually498Jennifer Stein (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)31. 18.00 / 39.47

Levi M329Hendrik van der Veer (Waldreitschule e.V. Dötlingen)32. 12.00 / 37.88

Robert 78429Ricardo Tabaczek (FuRV Timmel e.V.)33. 12.00 / 38.53

Climbim 3163Leslie Beilken (Reit-und Fahrclub Niedervieland e.V)34. 12.00 / 40.15

Crostino205Hanno Berenzen (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)35. 12.00 / 40.85

Caytlin99Zwantje Müller (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)36. 12.00 / 42.79

Goline 3274Leslie Beilken (Reit-und Fahrclub Niedervieland e.V)37. 12.00 / 43.71

Carlchen 6870Carl Meyer-Piening (RC Bremen-Hanse e.V.)38. 12.00 / 44.33

Vantastico489Caroline Nolte (RUFV Venne e.V.)39. 12.00 / 46.33

Tiara Darc475Imke-Christine Struß (PS Petersfehn e.V.)40. 6.75 / 56.97

Obora's Louisa521Philip Mucker (RV Lembruch e. V.)41. 6.25 / 58.82

Queenessa Verdii412Pia Wernke (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)42. 0.00 / 40.18

4/2 Punktespringprüfung Kl.L

Carlotta 23976Marc Wieting (RV Hoeven e.V.)1. P 44.00 / 37.47

ATC's Shantou G16Kai Gerloff (RSV Schierbrok e.V.)2. P 44.00 / 38.57

Lasandra 11318Kai Gerloff (RSV Schierbrok e.V.)3. P 44.00 / 39.47

Quality 18411Enno Berenzen (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)4. P 44.00 / 39.93

Pocahonta 6406Marco Leitgeb (RV Leichttrab Geestenseth u.U. e.V.)5. P 44.00 / 40.57

Greatest Boy275Dennis Schlüsselburg (RFV Steller See e. V.)6. P 44.00 / 41.36

Chacca 6111Mika Sven Robe (RUFV St. Georg Georgsmarienhuette)7. P 44.00 / 41.90

Celesta 23103Vivian Martin (RUFV Cloppenburg)8. P 44.00 / 44.14

5/1 Springprüfung Kl.M*

Chalana 2117Lasse Thormählen (RV Hoeven e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 49.46

Qalito409Loort Fleddermann (RC Hude e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 52.02

Costa Rica 63202Thorsten Pander (TG Bad Zwischenahn)3. P 0.00 / 54.91

I know it288Otto Vaske (RG Klein Roscharden)4. P 0.00 / 55.40

Caracas 9966Joachim Heyer (RUFV Cappeln)5. P 0.00 / 56.12

Cantenaro56Ricardo Tabaczek (FuRV Timmel e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 56.85

Acoretta3Gedeon Ruven Beermann (RUFV Friesoythe)7. P 0.00 / 57.79

Papagena 74402Mareike Weise (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 58.25

La Cucaracha 10302Lorenzo Broers (RG Dangast e.V.)9. P 0.00 / 59.90

Corzet201Vivian Martin (RUFV Cloppenburg)10. P 0.25 / 60.44

Doriano 13241Joachim Heyer (RUFV Cappeln)11. P 0.50 / 61.01

Shuttergold519Heike Jahncke (RV Ganderkesee)12. 0.75 / 62.68

QuickNick415Lasse Thormählen (RV Hoeven e.V.)13. 4.00 / 50.63

Cloud 10165Anne Langer (TG Bad Zwischenahn)14. 4.00 / 51.01

Nobility 22394Ricardo Tabaczek (FuRV Timmel e.V.)15. 4.00 / 51.97

Shiva S 2450Nicole Finke (FuRV Neuenkirchen)16. 4.00 / 53.63

Zalido 2504Hanno Berenzen (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)17. 4.00 / 53.74
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Shutterfly's Sunshine451Gedeon Ruven Beermann (RUFV Friesoythe)18. 4.00 / 56.51

Whoopi Goldberg 6500Merle Güldenstern-Broxtermann (RV Visbek e.V.)19. 4.00 / 57.00

Catjall98Andreas Wegener (RV Lembruch e. V.)20. 4.00 / 59.49

Celesta 23103Vivian Martin (RUFV Cloppenburg)21. 4.25 / 60.19

Conrad L181Linus Richter (RV Hoeven e.V.)22. 4.25 / 60.43

Seduktion448Svenja Brunken (RG Dangast e.V.)23. 4.75 / 62.55

Batia23Lisa Hancke (RURV Rastede)24. 5.00 / 63.47

Coco 223166Katja Hallerstede (TG Bad Zwischenahn)25. 5.25 / 64.50

Little Crazy Jumper335Pia Wernke (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)26. 5.25 / 64.83

Lucky's Lonestar363Redas Rimkus (TG Bad Zwischenahn)27. 6.00 / 67.67

Lucky's Czar362Redas Rimkus (TG Bad Zwischenahn)28. 6.50 / 69.75

Jade de Lizami293Christina Kulla (RUFV Cappeln)29. 7.25 / 72.10

Fan Avantos T253Nadja Neubauer (Reit-und Fahrclub Niedervieland e.V)30. 8.00 / 56.38

Carlotta 23976Marc Wieting (RV Hoeven e.V.)31. 8.00 / 58.83

Dialexa B226Merle Güldenstern-Broxtermann (RV Visbek e.V.)32. 8.00 / 59.15

Corafina 2194Saskia Schmitz (RV Visbek e.V.)33. 8.00 / 59.47

Carry on my happy horse80Frank Minnemann (RV Ganderkesee)34. 9.75 / 66.13

Carlchen 6870Carl Meyer-Piening (RC Bremen-Hanse e.V.)35. 10.00 / 67.82

Comtessa 114177Sabrina Kroog (RUFV Schönemoor e.V.)36. 12.00 / 57.94

Remy Tyme427Imke-Christine Struß (PS Petersfehn e.V.)37. 12.75 / 78.16

San Sarino441Sarah Yvonne Deger (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)38. 14.00 / 67.19

Daria 113215Hilka Siebens (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)39. 14.25 / 68.98

Lucano 10359Hendrik van der Veer (Waldreitschule e.V. Dötlingen)40. 15.50 / 73.88

Isabel 29292Lena Schünemann (Jader RC e.V.)41. 16.50 / 61.24

Caytlin99Zwantje Müller (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)42. 17.75 / 66.22

Crostino205Hanno Berenzen (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)43. 19.00 / 87.14

Cisco Kid 2514Louisa-Marie Wessels (RC Rosenbusch Oberneuland e.V.)44. 23.75 / 75.00

5/2 Springprüfung Kl.M*

Lasandra 11318Kai Gerloff (RSV Schierbrok e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 51.15

Saccharine Smile435Heike Jahncke (RV Ganderkesee)2. P 0.00 / 52.78

Carla Bruni 669Janin Bischoff (PS Petersfehn e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 55.39

ATC's Shantou G16Kai Gerloff (RSV Schierbrok e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 55.71

Captain Jack 4964Marc Wieting (RV Hoeven e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 56.48

Cerobin108Mareike Weise (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 57.18

Certo 8109Kerstin Willenborg (RUFV Bösel e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 58.07

Quality 18411Enno Berenzen (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)8. P 0.00 / 59.82

Canberra 4554Christina Kulla (RUFV Cappeln)9. P 0.25 / 60.39

Levi M329Hendrik van der Veer (Waldreitschule e.V. Dötlingen)10. P 0.25 / 60.47

6 Springprüfung Kl.M** m.Siegerrunde

Saccharine Smile435Heike Jahncke (RV Ganderkesee)1. P *0.00 / 38.41

Conrad L181Linus Richter (RV Hoeven e.V.)2. P *0.00 / 41.54

Cerobin108Mareike Weise (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)3. P *0.00 / 41.72

Captain Jack 4964Marc Wieting (RV Hoeven e.V.)4. P *0.25 / 41.45

Viva Chicco492Vivian Martin (RUFV Cloppenburg)5. P *4.00 / 40.31

Costa Rica 63202Thorsten Pander (TG Bad Zwischenahn)6. P *8.00 / 39.39

Chalana 2117Lasse Thormählen (RV Hoeven e.V.)7. P 4.00 / 50.68

Cantenaro56Ricardo Tabaczek (FuRV Timmel e.V.)8. P 4.00 / 56.26

Cashmere Touch 285Frederik Geue (RC Hude e.V.)9. P 8.00 / 54.35

ATC's Shanghai G15Kai Gerloff (RSV Schierbrok e.V.)10. 8.00 / 56.42

Lohengrin 92343Henry Vaske (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)11. 8.00 / 57.29

Corzet201Vivian Martin (RUFV Cloppenburg)12. 11.00 / 70.84

QuickNick415Lasse Thormählen (RV Hoeven e.V.)13. 12.00 / 56.50

Catjall98Andreas Wegener (RV Lembruch e. V.)14. 12.25 / 59.52

Lucano 10359Hendrik van der Veer (Waldreitschule e.V. Dötlingen)15. 14.25 / 83.31

Carla Bruni 669Janin Bischoff (PS Petersfehn e.V.)16. 14.75 / 69.69

Cloud 10165Anne Langer (TG Bad Zwischenahn)17. 15.50 / 72.98

Remy Tyme427Imke-Christine Struß (PS Petersfehn e.V.)18. 15.75 / 73.50

Corentin 3195Hendrik van der Veer (Waldreitschule e.V. Dötlingen)19. 16.50 / 60.93
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Baldini B19Gedeon Ruven Beermann (RUFV Friesoythe)20. 16.50 / 76.89

I know it288Otto Vaske (RG Klein Roscharden)21. 17.25 / 63.11

7 Stilspringprüfung Kl.A*

Duke Ellington 10243Gesche Hobbie (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)1. P 8.20

Careful's Son67Leonie Pander (TG Bad Zwischenahn)2. P 8.00

Cor de Chayenne192Marte Trentelmann (Jader RC e.V.)3. P 7.80

Lovely Lulu H357Madeleine Bargmann (RG Irps-Hof Roffhausen e.V.)4. P 7.70

Saloua437Tim Salinger (RV Hoeven e.V.)5. P 7.60

Cürten210Helke Kruizenga (PSV Weener-Ems e.V.)6. P 7.50

Little Foxy 2336Leonie Pander (TG Bad Zwischenahn)6. P 7.50

Mattis 6380Nieke Kautsch (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)8. P 7.40

Prinz Elvis408Swantje Willms (RV Südgeorgsfehn von 1995 e.V.)9. P 7.30

Black Label 329Alida Kremers (RURV Rastede)10. P 7.20

Capt'n Sparrow61Stine-Marie Janssen (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)10. P 7.20

Cian O'Conner G157Heike Grätz (TG Bad Zwischenahn)10. P 7.20

Earl Bundy245Saskia Espig (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)10. P 7.20

Con Cierto178Hannah Heinrich (RV Hurrelhausen)14. 7.10

Desdemona DKG221Ann-Sophie Saul (RFV Stade e. V.)14. 7.10

Looping Louie 12347Nadine Ammermann (PS Petersfehn e.V.)14. 7.10

Tia U473Leonie Radszuweit (RC Helle e.V.)14. 7.10

Flotte Deern 6264Sarah Hilgen (RFV Edewecht-Portsloge e.V.)18. 7.00

Assendruplunds Beauty Beat13Sophie Frenzel (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)19. 6.90

Alley Cat 27Kira Meinardus (RURV Rastede)20. 6.80

Choupa Lou147Lena Oeltjenbruns (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)20. 6.80

Dakota's Dark Chocolate214Helke Kruizenga (PSV Weener-Ems e.V.)20. 6.80

Easy Step 2246Anneke-Sophia Westermann (RUFS Oldenburg)20. 6.80

Rythm is a Dancer434Katharina Pülscher (RC Helle e.V.)24. 6.40

Ramira 361422Amira Brugmans (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)25. 6.30

Champy 4119Nina Nötzig (Jader RC e.V.)26. 5.70

8 Stilspring-WB - mit Erlaubter Zeit (EZ)

Choupa Lou147Lena Oeltjenbruns (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)1. 8.00

Tia U473Leonie Radszuweit (RC Helle e.V.)2. 7.80

Chico's Amor Lin143Chantal Kirchner (RFV Benthullen e.V.)3. 7.50

Freya S 2269Feline Schierhold (RV Hoeven e.V.)4. 7.40

Fabouche252Charleen Schaumburg (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)5. 7.30

Colonia 9170Anne Maas (RC Helle e.V.)6. 7.10

Davy on Top218Karla Stanko (RFV Edewecht-Portsloge e.V.)7. 6.50

Caramel Deluxe515Lilly Mosch (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)8. 6.40

Honey de Luxe283Lena Behrens (Jader RC e.V.)9. 6.30

9/1 Punktespringprfg.Kl.A**

Chiara 312139Gedeon Ruven Beermann (RUFV Friesoythe)1. P 44.00 / 34.42

Cherie L135Thelke Smidt (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)2. P 44.00 / 37.93

Zyntja 2505Lea Wieting (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)3. P 44.00 / 39.18

Lancester 8314Imke Schaumburg (PUPF Augustfehn e.V)4. P 44.00 / 41.57

Looping Louie 12347Nadine Ammermann (PS Petersfehn e.V.)5. P 44.00 / 42.18

Fighting's Putchina260Caroline Schürmann (RuFV Dwergte)6. P 44.00 / 43.34

Dakota's Dark Chocolate214Helke Kruizenga (PSV Weener-Ems e.V.)7. P 44.00 / 44.40

I-Pod524Zwantje Müller (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)8. P 44.00 / 48.33

Cian O'Conner G157Heike Grätz (TG Bad Zwischenahn)9. 42.00 / 50.54

Royal Aktion432Tabea Heermann (RK Frei Tempo Kirchhatten)10. 41.00 / 43.72

Lou K356Katrin Krüger-Tepe (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)11. 41.00 / 49.20

Calimera Blue 244Dania Jelten (TG Bad Zwischenahn)12. 41.00 / 51.08

Halime 2280Kim Legal (Jader RC e.V.)13. 40.00 / 38.73

Careful's Son67Leonie Pander (TG Bad Zwischenahn)14. 40.00 / 41.37

Lausejunge 19319Elena Aden (RUFC Altes Amt Friedeburg e.V.)15. 40.00 / 41.90

Coolio 28188Lea-Marie Grätz (TG Bad Zwischenahn)16. 40.00 / 42.84

Captain Cirrus K63Hannah Lamers (RURV Rastede)17. 40.00 / 45.75
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Stand: 13.11.2017 / 08:58:09

Ergebnisübersicht: Helle PLS vom 11.-12.November 2017 [381746005] 11.11.2017 - 12.11.2017

Hello Hannibal282Hendrik Hinners-Krogmann (RUFV Lohne e.V.)18. 40.00 / 49.99

Easy Step 2246Anneke-Sophia Westermann (RUFS Oldenburg)19. 39.25 / 54.95

Casiraghi 290Aaron Wohlgemuth (RFV Edewecht-Portsloge e.V.)20. 39.00 / 42.50

Scendoria447Stefan Trentelmann (Jader RC e.V.)21. 38.25 / 58.37

Lilo W333Insa Schadendorf-Wehner (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)22. 38.00 / 42.15

Desdemona DKG221Ann-Sophie Saul (RFV Stade e. V.)23. 38.00 / 45.54

Cheeky like me132Antonia Lübben (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)24. 38.00 / 46.15

Little Foxy 2336Leonie Pander (TG Bad Zwischenahn)25. 37.00 / 42.84

Contador 33183Franziska von Aschwege (PS Petersfehn e.V.)26. 35.50 / 53.70

Saloua437Tim Salinger (RV Hoeven e.V.)27. 34.00 / 49.76

Cor Centa191Hendrik Hinners-Krogmann (RUFV Lohne e.V.)28. 34.00 / 75.68

Ramira 361422Amira Brugmans (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)28. 34.00 / 75.68

Rebel of the rising Sun426Viola Bartels (PUPF Augustfehn e.V)30. 32.25 / 58.61

Lovely Lulu H357Madeleine Bargmann (RG Irps-Hof Roffhausen e.V.)31. 32.00 / 43.56

Black Label 329Alida Kremers (RURV Rastede)32. 30.00 / 59.78

Censeo105Katrin Krüger-Tepe (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)33. 20.00 / 51.79

Markani377May-Lynn Wenzel (RV Ovelgoenne von 1908 e.V.)34. 19.25 / 74.93

Rythm is a Dancer434Katharina Pülscher (RC Helle e.V.)35. 18.75 / 60.93

Lili Marleen 19332Antonia Lübben (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)36. 18.00 / 75.89

Ginny K271Nadja Krön (RC Helle e.V.)37. 17.75 / 88.64

9/2 Punktespringprfg.Kl.A**

Comtessa 114177Nina Schnurr (RUFV Schönemoor e.V.)1. P 44.00 / 36.82

Prinz Elvis408Swantje Willms (RV Südgeorgsfehn von 1995 e.V.)2. P 44.00 / 39.05

Cor de Chayenne192Marte Trentelmann (Jader RC e.V.)3. P 44.00 / 41.18

Coriander 17196Anna Oeltjenbruns (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)4. P 44.00 / 42.15

Malibu WE375Johannes Beeken (TG Bad Zwischenahn)5. P 44.00 / 42.79

Assendruplunds Beauty Beat13Sophie Frenzel (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)6. P 44.00 / 43.36

Superio d'Acheronte511Neele Naja Sophie Köster (Jeverländer Rennverein e.V.)7. P 44.00 / 44.50

Stacy B458Gedeon Ruven Beermann (RUFV Friesoythe)8. P 43.00 / 42.92

10 Stilspring-WB - Kl. E mit Stechen

Choupa Lou147Lena Oeltjenbruns (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)1. P *(7.30) 0.00 / 26.79

Freya S 2269Feline Schierhold (RV Hoeven e.V.)2. P *(7.60) 0.00 / 29.25

Caramel Deluxe515Lilly Mosch (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)3. P *(6.80) 0.00 / 29.70

Colonia 9170Anne Maas (RC Helle e.V.)4. P *(7.50) 0.00 / 31.60

Chico's Amor Lin143Chantal Kirchner (RFV Benthullen e.V.)5. (6.70) 0.00 / 0.00

Fabouche252Charleen Schaumburg (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)6. (6.50) 0.00 / 0.00

Davy on Top218Karla Stanko (RFV Edewecht-Portsloge e.V.)7. (6.40) 0.00 / 0.00

Magic Star 11374Felicitas Frühling (RC Helle e.V.)7. (6.40) 0.00 / 0.00

11 Springprüfung Kl.L

Chacco-Chilly113Redas Rimkus (TG Bad Zwischenahn)1. P 0.00 / 48.71

Zyntja 2505Lea Wieting (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 49.75

White Moor Dicken Dually498Jennifer Stein (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 50.68

Atago 214Eric Kabernagel (Jader RC e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 52.04

Fighting's Putchina260Caroline Schürmann (RuFV Dwergte)5. P 0.00 / 54.10

Lancester 8314Imke Schaumburg (PUPF Augustfehn e.V)6. P 0.00 / 56.59

Lucky's Lonestar363Redas Rimkus (TG Bad Zwischenahn)7. P 0.25 / 59.59

Chiara 312139Gedeon Ruven Beermann (RUFV Friesoythe)8. P 4.00 / 46.20

Coriander 17196Anna Oeltjenbruns (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)9. P 4.00 / 49.41

Comtessa 114177Nina Schnurr (RUFV Schönemoor e.V.)10. P 4.00 / 50.62

Hello Hannibal282Hendrik Hinners-Krogmann (RUFV Lohne e.V.)11. 4.00 / 54.15

Coolio 28188Lea-Marie Grätz (TG Bad Zwischenahn)12. 4.00 / 55.58

Flotte Deern 6264Sarah Hilgen (RFV Edewecht-Portsloge e.V.)13. 4.50 / 60.83

Scendoria447Stefan Trentelmann (Jader RC e.V.)14. 7.50 / 72.20

Halime 2280Kim Legal (Jader RC e.V.)15. 8.00 / 51.54

Lilo W333Insa Schadendorf-Wehner (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)16. 8.00 / 53.64

Cherie L135Thelke Smidt (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)17. 8.00 / 55.33

Lausejunge 19319Elena Aden (RUFC Altes Amt Friedeburg e.V.)18. 9.25 / 63.82
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Stand: 13.11.2017 / 08:58:09

Ergebnisübersicht: Helle PLS vom 11.-12.November 2017 [381746005] 11.11.2017 - 12.11.2017

Le Peter321Henry von Aschwege (PS Petersfehn e.V.)19. 10.00 / 66.22

Stacy B458Gedeon Ruven Beermann (RUFV Friesoythe)20. 12.00 / 51.40

Rebel of the rising Sun426Viola Bartels (PUPF Augustfehn e.V)21. 12.00 / 58.47

Desdemona DKG221Ann-Sophie Saul (RFV Stade e. V.)22. 12.00 / 58.54

Casiraghi 290Aaron Wohlgemuth (RFV Edewecht-Portsloge e.V.)23. 12.50 / 60.90

Royal Aktion432Tabea Heermann (RK Frei Tempo Kirchhatten)24. 16.00 / 52.65

Duke Ellington 10243Gesche Hobbie (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)25. 16.50 / 60.38

Cor Centa191Hendrik Hinners-Krogmann (RUFV Lohne e.V.)26. 18.00 / 82.49

Carrick R79Taika Kruizenga (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)27. 24.25 / 91.72

Black Label 329Alida Kremers (RURV Rastede)28. 29.25 / 79.31
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